Store
Number
0104
0139
0149
0171
0176
0188
0262
0293
0312
0404
0411
0511
0538
0574
0579
0583
0587
0628
0628
0628
0651
0850
0998
1047
1077
1103

1114
1293
1527
1810
1811
1817
2188
2444

ID Number

FLR0O00182949
FLRO00185041
FLRO00185066
FLRO00185108
FLRO00185116
FLRO00185124
FLRO00185181
FLRO00185207
FLR0O00185223
FLRO00185264
FLRO00185298
FLRO00185389
FLRO00185413
FLRO00185447
FLRO00185454
FLRO00183046
FLRO00185488
FLR000126219
FLR0O00126219
FLR0O00126219
FLRO00185785
FLRO00185843
FLRO00185918
FLRO00185934
FLRO00185892
FLROO0078428

FLRO00185884
FLRO00185975
FLRO00186221
FLRO00186254
FLRO00186262
FLRO00186338
FLRO00112565
FLRO00186627

APPENDIX B

CVS Stores Reviewed

City

Clearwater
South Pasadena
St. Petersburg
Pinellas Park
Winter Haven
Largo
Winter Haven
Seminole
Sarasota
Plant City
Lake Wales
Haines City
Tampa
St. Petersburg
Temple Terrace
West Palm Beach
Bartow
North Miami
North Miami
North Miami
Zephyrhills
Jacksonville
Tampa
Bradenton
Jacksonville
Clearwater

Jacksonville
Dade City
Wesley Chapel
Sarasota
Jacksonville Beach
Lake City
Stark
Avon Park

District

SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SED
SWD
SED
SED
SED
SWD
NED
SWD
SWD
NED
SD

NED
SWD
SWD

SD

NED

NED

NED

SD

CEl'l

26-Sep-12
13-Sep-12
31-May-12
21-Aug-12
8-Aug-12
19-Jul-12
7-Aug-12
27-Sep-12
8-May-12
11-Jan-13
22-Aug-12
14-Aug-12
22-Feb-13
26-Jul-12
9-Aug-12
14-Nov-14
13-Sep-12
23-Oct-06
18-Jan-07
28-Jul-09
29-Aug-12
6-May-13
15-May-13
27-Jul-12
15-Aug-13
7-Apr-11

30-May-13
31-Aug-12
31-Aug-12
27-Sep-12
19-Dec-13
5-Mar-13
23-Sep-09
18-Oct-12

Violations
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2669

2731
2759
2760
2767
2802
2842
2856
2873
2875
2898
3000
3001
3103
3106
3127
3155
3157
3164
3171
3204
3211
3217
3235
3237
3249
3254
3255
3275
3296
3318
3371
3400
3433
3463
3466
3486
3519
3520
3547
3579

FLRO00040964

FLRO00186528
FLRO00186544
FLD984180182
FLRO00186551
FLRO00186569
FLRO00186643
FLRO00186668
FLD984211201
FLRO00186684
FLRO00186718
FLRO00186825
FLRO00186734
FLRO00186759
FLRO00179523
FLRO00186809
FLRO00186908
FLRO00187088
FLRO00113449
FLRO00187104
FLRO00187112
FLRO00187138
FLRO00187146
FLRO00187252
FLRO00187229
FLRO00183525
FLRO00187328
FLRO00161778
FLRO00187393
FLRO00187435
FLRO00187716
FLRO00187534
FLRO00187765
FLRO00187609
FLRO00187617
FLRO00183756
FLRO00187633
FLRO00173799
FLRO00187799
FLRO00187666
FLRO00187708

Jacksonville

Clearwater
St. Petersburg
Tampa
Pinellas Park
Tampa
Palm Harbor
Jacksonville
St. Petersburg
Tampa
Tampa
Chiefland
Cleawater Beach
Crystal River
Jacksonville
Auburndale
Sebring
Largo
Clewiston
Inverness
Lakeland
Seminole
Port Richey
Fernandina Beach
Okeechobee
Palm Coast
Orange Park
Gainesville
Boca Raton
Fort Myers
Nokomis
Marco Island
West Palm Beach
Fort Myers
Seminole
St. Petersburg
Orange Park
East Palatka
Apollo Beach
St. Petersburg
Oldsmar

NED

SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
NED
SWD
SWD
SWD
NED
SWD
SWD
NED
SWD
SD
SWD
SD
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
NED
SED
NED
NED
NED
SED
SD
SD
SD
SED
SD
SWD
SWD
NED
NED
SWD
SWD
SWD

6-May-13

20-Sep-12
24-Aug-12
11-Jul-12
5-Jul-12
15-Apr-13
29-Jul-14
18-Feb-13
23-Sep-10
15-Feb-13
25-Sep-12
2-Aug-13
29-Aug-14
17-Aug-12
29-Apr-13
13-Sep-12
1-Nov-12
26-Sep-12
17-Feb-11
17-Aug-12
10-Aug-12
27-Sep-12
13-Aug-12
7-Jan-13
30-Oct-12
15-Aug-13
30-May-13
13-Nov-09
23-Oct-14
20-Aug-12
27-Sep-12
1-Oct-12
19-Sep-12
20-Aug-12
28-Feb-13
11-Jul-12
18-Jul-12
11-Jul-13
11-Sep-12
30-Aug-12
4-Apr-13
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3583
3591
3606
3615
3619
3626
3628
3631
3637
3638
3650
3654
3660
3667
3685
3686
3746
3804
3919
3923
3927
3930
3953
3957
3960
4083
4139
4181
4339

4344
4357
4361
4362
4415
4472
4494
4616
5823
7980
8383
8680

FLRO00187906
FLRO00144493
FLD984205229
FLD984253153
FLRO00187997
FLO000615070
FLRO00188037
FLRO00188052
FLRO00188086
FLRO00188094
FLRO00192542
FLRO00188177
FLRO00188268
FLRO00188326
FLRO00180687
FLRO00188409
FLRO00188441
FLRO00188532
FLRO00192559
FLRO00192211
FLRO00188615
FLRO00188623
FLRO00188631
FLR000192229
FLRO00188656
FLRO00188755
FLRO00192237
FLRO00189159
FLRO00189258

FLRO00189266
FLRO00189274
FLRO00110734
FLR0O00189282
FLRO00192567
FLRO00189357
FLRO00189365
FLRO00189431
FLRO00191627
FLRO00192112
FLRO00192179
FLRO00192153

Hudson
St. Augustine
Pinellas Park
Clearwater
Zephyrhills
Big Pine Key
Tampa
Ponte Vedra Beach
Callahan
Riverview
Tampa
St. Petersburg
Valrico
Lynn Haven
Jacksonville
Palm Harbor
Spring Hill
Clearwater
West Palm Beach
Jacksonville
Palm Harbor
Tampa
Holmes Beach
Jacksonville
Largo
Largo
Gainesville
Tampa
Green Cove
Springs
Middleburg
Lake City
St. Augustine
Wesley Chapel
Jacksonville
Perry
St. Petersburg
Bradenton
Bradenton
Macclenny
Palm Coast
Spring Hill

SWD
NED
SWD
SWD
SWD
SD
SWD
NED
NED
SWD
SWD
SWD
SWD
NWD
NED
SWD
SWD
SWD
SED
NED
SWD
SWD
SWD
NED
SWD
SWD
NED
SWD
NED

NED
NED
NED
SWD
NED
NED
SWD
SWD
SWD
NED
NED
SWD

13-Aug-12
14-Oct-09
27-Sep-12
26-Sep-12
29-Aug-12
9-Jul-12
25-Sep-12
16-Aug-13
7-Jan-13
10-Aug-12
24-Jun-13
21-Feb-13
13-Sep-12
25-May-12
1-Aug-12
7-Feb-13
27-Sep-12
7-Aug-12
30-Sep-14
7-Feb-13
18-Feb-13
15-Apr-13
27-Jul-12
18-Feb-13
19-Jul-12
18-Jan-13
19-Dec-12
11-Aug-14
11-Jul-13

5-Jun-13
5-Mar-13
27-Oct-09
10-Aug-12
4-Sep-13
14-Feb-14
15-Aug-12
6-Aug-12
30-Jul-12
27-Aug-13
16-Aug-13
27-Sep-12

Totals
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Denotes No
Violations

Stores not in CVS Master List

Violations not listed or AOCs that should have been listed as
violations




